
Nestor Iz Korolevstva D'Alba RKF 8/12/2003

Nestor Iz Korolevstva D'Alba

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68688
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68688


RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

RKFCH RUSCH Zholesk Emili RKF1078352
3/9/2000

RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Witraz 6/21/1998

PLCH PLJCH Paul von Shinbashi PKR.IX-37415
9/20/1995

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Penicylina PKR.IX-36827 6/28/1995

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH Etual Levkoy
RKF1008154 10/10/1998

RUSCH Jordan's Bang Du Domaine des Perles
Noires LOF 9 CH CHIN 000963, RKF 0000003

2/1/1994

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

RUSCH Atasinami Tsza-Tsza RKF 1297129
1/31/2002

LTCH RUSCH Vivat Sanraiz Fausto RKF.1162094
8/9/2000

GEOCH ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Gwarny ??? 1031464 / PKR 40105

7/9/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Dla
Sasquehanna Basta RKF 0000273 / PKR IX 38223

1/1/1999

PLCH Przemek's Banat Of Gingery PKR.IX-36429
9/4/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

Eva. RKF 1117782 8/18/2000

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH Nergal Coyote Dew RKF

0000424 11/5/1997

PLCH Gerwin Grotesca Dew PKR.IX-36991
5/14/1995

Ibis-Istar Dew 1/1/1999

ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH Vellar Pljus Anastasia
RKF 0000247 3/20/1998

INTCH(FCI) Bloomsbury Avocado SHSB 433899
1/1/1999

Vellar A Kaprizel RKF 0000040 1/1/1996
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